
All passengers are advised that the Company will make every effort to maintain these services, but will accept no liability for loss, damage, injury or delay sustained by any passengers by reasons of 
unpunctuality or failure to maintain service.  All passengers are carried subject to our conditions of carriage which are available on our website.

from 28 October 2019

East Midlands Airport | Melbourne | Ashby | Woodville | Midway
Swadlincote | Newhall | Brizlincote | Burton upon Trent

East Midlands Airport, Stop A 0520 0625 0725 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1440 1540 1710 1810 1910 2010 2110 2210
Cargo West, DHL 0523 0629 0729 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1444 1544 1714 1814 1913 2013 2113 2213
Melbourne, Market Place 0531 0638 0738 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1453 1553 1723 1823 1921 2021 2121 2221
Ashby, Market Street, Arrive 0543 0651 0751 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1506 1606 1736 1836 1933 2033 2133 2233
Ashby, Market Street, Bank 0545 0700 0730 0755 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1515 1615 1740 1840 1935 2035 2135 2235
Woodville, Butt Lane (A511) 0550 0636 0706 0738 0801 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1521 1621 1746 1846 1940 2040 2140 2240
Woodville, Tollgate 0552 0639 0659 0709 0741 0804 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1524 1554 1624 1749 1849 1942 2042 2142 2242
Midway, Masons Arms 0555 0643 0703 0713 0746 0808 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1528 1558 1628 1753 1853 1945 2045 2145 2245
Swadlincote, Bus Park, Bay 1 0600 0650 0710 0725 0755 0815 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1540 1610 1640 1800 1900 1950 2050 2150 2250
Newhall, Old Post (opp. Sainsbury’s) 0605 0655 0715 0730 0802 0822 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1545 1615 1645 1805 1905 1955 2055 2155 2255
Brizlincote, Beaufort Road Top x 0659 0719 x 0810 0830 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1440 1550 1620 1650 1810 1910 x x x x
  Winshill, Empire Road Top 0610 x x 0735 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 2000 2100 2200 2300
Burton, New Street, Arrive 0618 0712 0729 0747 0827 0842 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1600 1630 1700 1820 1920 2008 2108 2208 2308

Monday to Saturday

Monday to Friday only

Burton New Street, Bay 9 0420 0520 0620 0640 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1530 1640 1740 1810 1910 2010 2110
Brizlincote, Beaufort Road Top x x x 0649 0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1539 1649 1749 1819 x x x
  Winshill, Empire Road Top 0429 0529 0629 x x x x x x x x x x x x x 1919 2019 2119
Newhall, Old Post (Sainsbury’s) 0434 0534 0634 0654 0739 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1544 1654 1754 1824 1924 2024 2124
Swadlincote Bus Park, Bay 4 0440 0540 0640 0702 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1557 1705 1805 1830 1930 2030 2130
Midway, Masons Arms 0443 0543 0643 0705 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1601 1709 1809 1834 1933 2033 2133
Woodville, Tollgate 0446 0546 0646 0709 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1605 1715 1813 1838 1936 2036 2136
Woodville, Butt Lane (A511) 0448 0548 0648 0711 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1608 1718 1816 1841 1938 2038 2138
Ashby, Market Street, Arive 0454 0554 0654 0718 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1620 1730 1823 1944 2044 2144
Ashby, Market Street, Birds 0455 0555 0655 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1510 1625 1735 1835 1945 2045 2145
Melbourne, Potter Street 0503 0603 0703 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1523 1638 1748 1848 1953 2053 2153
Cargo West, DHL 0510 0610 0710 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1530 1645 1755 1855 2000 2100 2220
East Midlands Airport, Terminal 0515 0615 0715 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1536 1651 1801 1901 2005 2105 2205

Burton upon Trent | Brizlincote | Newhall | Swadlincote | Midway
Woodville | Ashby | Melbourne |  East Midlands Airport

Monday to Saturday

Monday to Friday only

East Midlands Airport, Stop A 0520 0625 0725 0835 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1440 1540 1710 1810 1910 2010 2110 2210
Cargo West, DHL 0523 0629 0729 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1444 1544 1714 1814 1913 2013 2113 2213
Melbourne, Market Place 0531 0638 0738 0848 0948 1048 1148 1248 1348 1453 1553 1723 1823 1921 2021 2121 2221
Ashby, Market Street, Arrive 0543 0651 0751 0901 1001 1101 1201 1301 1401 1506 1606 1736 1836 1933 2033 2133 2233
Ashby, Market Street, Bank 0545 0700 0755 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1515 1615 1740 1840 1935 2035 2135 2235
Woodville, Butt Lane (A511) 0550 0706 0801 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1521 1621 1746 1846 1940 2040 2140 2240
Woodville, Tollgate 0552 0709 0804 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1524 1624 1749 1849 1942 2042 2142 2242
Midway, Masons Arms 0555 0713 0808 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1528 1628 1753 1853 1945 2045 2145 2245
Swadlincote, Bus Park, Bay 1 0600 0725 0815 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1535 1635 1800 1900 1950 2050 2150 2250
Newhall, Old Post (opp. Sainsbury’s) 0605 0730 0822 0930 1030 1130 1230 1330 1430 1540 1640 1805 1905 1955 2055 2155 2255
Winshill, Empire Road Top 0610 0735 0830 0935 1035 1135 1235 1335 1435 1545 1645 1810 1910 2000 2100 2200 2300
Burton, New Street, Arrive 0618 0747 0842 0945 1045 1145 1245 1345 1445 1555 1655 1820 1920 2008 2108 2208 2308
Burton, New Street, Bay 4 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450 1605 1705 1830
Burton, Railway Station 0853 0953 1053 1153 1253 1353 1453 1608 1708 1833
Horninglow, Harper Avenue 0900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1615 1715 1840
Red House Farm 0909 1009 1109 1209 1309 1409 1509 1624 1724 1849
Queen's Hospital 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1626 1726 1851

Sunday and 
Bank Holiday Monday

Queen's Hospital 0911 1011 1111 1211 1311 1411 1511 1626 1726 1851
Burton, Railway Station 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1518 1633 1733 1858
Burton, New Street, Arrive 0922 1022 1122 1222 1322 1422 1522 1637 1737 1902
Burton New Street, Bay 9 0420 0520 0620 0725 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1530 1640 1740 1910 2010 2110
Winshill, Empire Road Top 0429 0529 0629 0734 0834 0934 1034 1134 1234 1334 1434 1539 1649 1749 1919 2019 2119
Newhall, Old Post (Sainsbury’s) 0434 0534 0634 0739 0839 0939 1039 1139 1239 1339 1439 1544 1654 1754 1924 2024 2124
Swadlincote Bus Park, Bay 4 0440 0540 0640 0747 0847 0947 1047 1147 1247 1347 1447 1557 1705 1805 1930 2030 2130
Midway, Masons Arms 0443 0543 0643 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1451 1601 1709 1809 1933 2033 2133
Woodville, Tollgate 0446 0546 0646 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1455 1605 1715 1813 1936 2036 2136
Woodville, Butt Lane (A511) 0448 0548 0648 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1458 1608 1718 1816 1938 2038 2138
Ashby, Market Street, Arive 0454 0554 0654 0804 0904 1004 1104 1204 1304 1404 1504 1620 1730 1823 1944 2044 2144
Ashby, Market Street, Birds 0455 0555 0655 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1510 1625 1735 1835 1945 2045 2145
Melbourne, Potter Street 0503 0603 0703 0818 0918 1018 1118 1218 1318 1418 1523 1638 1748 1848 1953 2053 2153
Cargo West, DHL 0510 0610 0710 0825 0925 1025 1125 1225 1325 1425 1530 1645 1755 1855 2000 2100 2220
East Midlands Airport, Terminal 0515 0615 0715 0831 0931 1031 1131 1231 1331 1431 1536 1651 1801 1901 2005 2105 2205

Sunday and 
Bank Holiday Monday

fly by bus
every hour

every day
early to late

East Midlands
Airport


